Vasteras Radioklubb

Styrelse och funktiondrer 2023

Styrelse
Ordférande
Vice ordférande
Sekreterare
Kassor
Styrelseledamot
Suppleant
Suppleant

Valberedning
Valberedning

Revisorer

Revisorer

Revisorsuppleanter

Funktiondrer

eQRZ redaktor

eQRZ Ansvarig utgivare
Medlemsrekrytering
Utbildning

Antennradgivare
Avstorning

Bulletin upplasare 1
Datoransvarig

Klubbmastare 1
Klubbmastare 2

Medlemsregister

QSL-ombud ank.
QSL-ombud utg.

SM5ACQ  Donald Olofsson (1ar) 2023
SM5GMZ  Peter Arninge (2ar) 2022 - 2023
SM5EFX Anders Eidenvall (2ar) 2023 - 2024
SM5KRI Krister Eriksson (2ar) 2023 - 2024
SM5WTL  Agneta Hjelm (2ar) 2023 - 2024
SM5WFD  Christer Ahlberg (1ar) 2023
SM5DIC Ragge Jagero (1ar) 2023
(1 ar)
SMS5DEV P-O Anfelter (sammankallande)
SMS5IFO Jorn Nielsen
(1 ar)
SM5EZM  Leif Zettervall
SM5SVM  Hans Sundgren
SM5GRD  Kare Lekebjer
SM5BVS Anders Lindekrantz
(1 ar) Repeaterforestandare
VRK Ordférande / SM5KRI
VRK Ordférande RPO Ledare
VRK Styrelsen RPO Kartarkiv
VRK Styrelsen RPO Material

SM5DMQ Wei Ohlund

SM5DEE

Martin Zeinetz

SMS5IFO  Jérn Nilsen
SM5FUG Jan Palmquist
SM5IFO  Jorn Nielsen
SM5IXA  Agne Thulin
SM5DIY  Rolf Svensson
SMS5IZS Bertil Gustavsson
SM5ENX Lennart Svensson

RPO Resultat
Sambandsansvarig
Stationsférestandare

Stugfogde

Teknikradgivare
Trafiknatsmaster

Utbildning

Webbmaster sk5aa.se

SM5WFD

SM5KMU
SM5EZM
SM5DIY
SM5DIY

SM5KRI
SM5FUG
Vakant

SM5HSE
SM5IFO

SM5CIW

SM5KRI

Christer Ahlberg
Peter Ljungstrom
Leif Zettervall
Rolf Svensson
Rolf Svensson
Krister Eriksson
Jan Palmquist
Lars Atlegard
Jorn Nielsen

Bo Lenander

Krister Eriksson

Uppdaterad: 2023-02



